TERES is the sophisticated and professional track spot that, thanks to the built-in driver, compact
design and advanced technology, has managed to hit the spot in the retail world, adapting completely to any
environment without being invasive. Its technical vocation is also suitable for areas that need more decisive
lighting thanks to the High Flux version, with efficiencies up to 110lm/W. The Wall Washer version
with asymmetrical beam and the new HF FOOD version, dedicated to the best color rendering of food,
complete a range that has now become the reference point in the world of spotlights.
Body
Colors

Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
14VT6K415 6W 15° 1094 60
14VT6K420 6W 20° 1094 60
14VT6K436 6W 36° 1094 60
14VT6K450 6W 50° 1094 60
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
14VT6K315 6W 15° 923 60
14VT6K320 6W 20° 923 60
14VT6K336 6W 36° 923 60
14VT6K350 6W 50° 923 60
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
14VT9K410S 9W 10° 1467 80
14VT9K420S 9W 20° 1467 80
14VT9K440S 9W 40° 1467 80
14VT9K450S 9W 50° 1467 80
14VT12K410S 12W 10° 1991 80
14VT12K420S 12W 20° 1991 80
14VT12K440S 12W 40° 1991 80
14VT12K450S 12W 50° 1991 80
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
14VT9K310S 9W 10° 1335 80
14VT9K320S 9W 20° 1335 80
14VT9K340S 9W 40° 1335 80
14VT9K350S 9W 50° 1335 80
14VT12K310S 12W 10° 1812 80
14VT12K320S 12W 20° 1812 80
14VT12K340S 12W 40° 1812 80
14VT12K350S 12W 50° 1812 80
15
6
Ø 110 UGR<19
Ø 110

G
H
T
Internal aluminum reflectors.
Beam angles: 10°-20°-40°-70°.
Internal aluminum reflectors.
Beam angles: 10°-20°-40°-70°.
227
MEDIUM
HF
TERES
TERES
IP 40
IP 40
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
14VT13K410M 13W 10° 2086 110
14VT13K420M 13W 20° 2086 110
14VT13K440M 13W 40° 2086 110
14VT13K470M 13W 70° 2086 110
14VT19K410M 19W 10° 2874 110
14VT19K420M 19W 20° 2874 110
14VT19K440M 19W 40° 2874 110
14VT19K470M 19W 70° 2874 110
14VT26K410M 26W 10° 3683 110
14VT26K420M 26W 20° 3683 110
14VT26K440M 26W 40° 3683 110
14VT26K470M 26W 70° 3683 110
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
14VT13K310M 13W 10° 1898 110
14VT13K320M 13W 20° 1898 110
14VT13K340M 13W 40° 1898 110
14VT13K370M 13W 70° 1898 110
14VT19K310M 19W 10° 2615 110
14VT19K320M 19W 20° 2615 110
14VT19K340M 19W 40° 2615 110
14VT19K370M 19W 70° 2615 110
14VT26K310M 26W 10° 3566 110
14VT26K320M 26W 20° 3566 110
14VT26K340M 26W 40° 3566 110
14VT26K370M 26W 70° 3566 110
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
14VT29K410HF 29W 10° 4091 110
14VT29K420HF 29W 20° 4091 110
14VT29K440HF 29W 40° 4091 110
14VT29K470HF 29W 70° 4091 110
14VT32K410HF 32W 10° 4873 110
14VT32K420HF 32W 20° 4873 110
14VT32K440HF 32W 40° 4873 110
14VT32K470HF 32W 70° 4873 110
14VT38K410HF 38W 10° 5243 110
14VT38K420HF 38W 20° 5243 110
14VT38K440HF 38W 40° 5243 110
14VT38K470HF 38W 70° 5243 110
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
14VT29K310HF 29W 10° 3719 110
14VT29K320HF 29W 20° 3719 110
14VT29K340HF 29W 40° 3719 110
14VT29K370HF 29W 70° 3719 110
14VT32K310HF 32W 10° 4440 110
14VT32K320HF 32W 20° 4440 110
14VT32K340HF 32W 40° 4440 110
14VT32K370HF 32W 70° 4440 110
14VT38K310HF 38W 10° 4774 110
14VT38K320HF 38W 20° 4774 110
14VT38K340HF 38W 40° 4774 110
14VT38K370HF 38W 70° 4774 110
Ø 80
14
0
ZOOM

Polycarbonate lens for Wall Washer emission.
228
ZOOM SMALL
ZOOM MEDIUM
TERES
TERES
IP 40
IP 40
WW SMALLTERES
IP 40
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
14ZM9K4S 9W 1634 80
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
14ZM9K3S 9W 1485 80
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
14ZM13K4M 13W 2182 110
14ZM19K4M 19W 3031 110
14ZM26K4M 26W 3380 110
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
14ZM13K3M 13W 2040 110
14ZM19K3M 19W 2833 110
14ZM26K3M 26W 3130 110
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
14WW9K4S 9W 1339 80
14WW12K4S 12W 1871 80
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
14WW9K3S 9W 1289 80
14WW12K3S 12W 1782 80
Ø 110
17
0
UGR<19

O
T
LI
G
H
T
Polycarbonate lens for Wall Washer emission.
Internal aluminum reflectors.
Beam angles: 10°-20°-40°-70°.
229
WW MEDIUMTERES
IP 40
HF FOODTERES
IP 40
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
14WW13K4M 13W 1887 110
14WW19K4M 19W 2619 110
14WW26K4M 26W 3391 110
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
14WW13K3M 13W 1797 110
14WW19K3M 19W 2495 110
14WW26K3M 26W 3293 110
Cod. BREAD Led lm Ømm
14VT38BR10HF 38W 10° BREAD 2366 110
14VT38BR20HF 38W 20° BREAD 2366 110
14VT38BR40HF 38W 40° BREAD 2366 110
14VT38BR70HF 38W 70° BREAD 2366 110
14VT54BR10HF 54W 10° BREAD 3537 110
14VT54BR20HF 54W 20° BREAD 3537 110
14VT54BR40HF 54W 40° BREAD 3537 110
14VT54BR70HF 54W 70° BREAD 3537 110
Cod. FISH Led lm Ømm
14VT38FH10HF 38W 10° FISH 2628 110
14VT38FH20HF 38W 20° FISH 2628 110
14VT38FH40HF 38W 40° FISH 2628 110
14VT38FH70HF 38W 70° FISH 2628 110
Cod. FISH Led lm Ømm
14VT54FH10HF 54W 10° FISH 3857 110
14VT54FH20HF 54W 20° FISH 3857 110
14VT54FH40HF 54W 40° FISH 3857 110
14VT54FH70HF 54W 70° FISH 3857 110
Cod. MEAT Led lm Ømm
14VT38MT10HF 38W 10° MEAT 1788 110
14VT38MT20HF 38W 20° MEAT 1788 110
14VT38MT40HF 38W 40° MEAT 1788 110
14VT38MT70HF 38W 70° MEAT 1788 110
14VT54MT10HF 54W 10° MEAT 2516 110
14VT54MT20HF 54W 20° MEAT 2516 110
14VT54MT40HF 54W 40° MEAT 2516 110
14VT54MT70HF 54W 70° MEAT 2516 110
Planckian Curve
Warm White 3000K
Neutral White 4000K
Daylight White 5000K